1. Permits

Permit Number
20220024

20220024+A
20180774
20161503
20161033

19990246
19960825+A
19960825

Grand Totals

Location Address
215 DOVER-CHESTER RD

215 DOVER-CHESTER RD
215 DOVER-CHESTER RD
215 DOVER-CHESTER RD
215 DOVER-CHESTER RD

215 DOVER CHESTER
ROAD

215 DOVER-CHESTER RD

215 DOVER CHESTER
ROAD

Work Description

Work Description Comments

IN-GROUND SWIMMING 34 X 40

POOL
POOL HEATER

WATER HEATER
ALARM SYSTEM
AIC

POOL

PLUMBING
ALTERATIONS

Low Voltage Burglar Alarm

ABOVE GROUND POOL

PLUMBING UPDATE TO NEW SFD

NEW HOME

46

46
46
46
46
46

46

46

Block

5.02

5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02
5.02

5.02

5.02

Lot

Application Status
Open
Open
CA and Close Date Issued
CA and Close Date Issued
CA and Close Date Issued

CA and Close Date Issued
CO and Close Date Issued

CO and Close Date Issued

Subcodes Uset
BPE

P
P
E
PE
BE

P

BPEF
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