1. Permits

Dit Number	Location Address	Work Description	Work Description Comments	Block	<u>Lot</u>	Application Status	Subcodes Use
Permit Number 20220024		-		46	5.02	Open	ВРЕ
20220024+A	215 DOVER-CHESTER RD	POOL HEATER		46	5.02	Open	Р
20180774	215 DOVER-CHESTER RD	WATER HEATER		46	5.02	CA and Close Date Issued	Р
20161503	215 DOVER-CHESTER RD		Low Voltage Burglar Alarm	46	5.02	CA and Close Date Issued	E
20161033	215 DOVER-CHESTER RD			46	5.02	CA and Close Date Issued	ΡE
19990246	215 DOVER CHESTER ROAD	POOL	ABOVE GROUND POOL	46	5.02	CA and Close Date Issued	ВЕ
19960825+A	215 DOVER-CHESTER RD	PLUMBING ALTERATIONS	PLUMBING UPDATE TO NEW SFD	46	5.02	CO and Close Date Issued	Р
19960825	215 DOVER CHESTER ROAD	ALIENTION	NEW HOME	46	5.02	CO and Close Date Issued	BPEF
Grand Totals							

Date Printed: 6/7/2024